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
new gas F.P. very private backyard. $176,000.

CLAYTON

' HACKENBROOK

Associate Broker

878-7777 8750771
HES.

WELCOME TO PARADISE

$489,000
One-of-a-lund opportunity property
on 25 acres of maple sugar bush
Over 4,000 sq.ft. with cathedral
coding. 2 EP, walkout basement, 4
baths, and 30x40 inground
pool. Beautiful property with 2

]

SIH-900" $160,000

SAY HELLOTO A
GOOD BUY
Spacious home with tasteful
decor, central air & vac., Gas
freplace in in. basement and
1-12 garage. Well-maintained
and good location. Asking

A BIT OF HISTORY

$179,900
Unique 2-storey built in late
18008 and extensivel, ienoval-

od. Man windows, dry-
wall lnﬂ!:n and 200 amp.
setvice. Only 5 minutes 1o

Hwy. 401. Call Clayton 10 view.

REGISTERED
RELOCATION
SPECIALIST

X

2.2 acres and approx. 2400 oq. 1.
Greenhouse oak kit., family rm.
with w/o, lrench doors, oak tnim
and dbl. garage Excellent loca-

ton near Tralalgar rd. and Hwy.
401. Call Clayton 1o view

ONE OF A KIND

$369,900
Superd 5-bdrm. rustic home on
10 acres with spring-fed pond.
Mayor addition and renovations,
walkout basement to 20x40
pool and excellent location
Call Clayton for lurther detads

Charming early Victorian (1856)

Res: §78-5806
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RESULTS
*‘Member of
HE/MAX Hall
of Fame*

Quiet crescent in mature area with lots of trees
make this a peacefll spot for all seasons. Solid 3
bedroom home has been meticulously maintained
& has eal-in kitchen and finshed rec room

s1 “'900

LSl ™ JEAN
.~ SNOWDEN
T Er ¥ %y SALES REPRESENTATIVE
‘j 878-7777 omes

' 878-3155 Res.

$1890,000

854-9833
Tor.: 825-4485
Pager: 878-7777

brick cottage in Milton's fine her-
itage distnict Lush private oversized
lot. A rare architectural gem like this
rarely comes on the market.

MOHAWK TRAIL ESTATES,
CAMPBELLVILLE

From $119,900. 2-4 acre lots your choice
rolling meadows/ mature dry woods. Natural
gas, flexible closing and financing.
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HOTFOOT IT OVER
To see this home.. Just listed and
in a convenient location, this
home has a large eat-in kitchen, 3
bedrooms and ceiling fans plus
central air to keep you cool.

$158,500

“Robertson® custom built 3+ bdrms., large kitchen,

F.R., den/office, sep. Iividin. rooms, main floor laundry,
J baths $377 000.




